Particulars Amount
Account :

CONJBDW-Ramnarayan 4,900.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)49.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank- Current A/c-2912974950
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to ramanarayan as per 
v no-11135

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred 
Fifty One Only

₹ 4,851.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

16-01-2026

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONJBDW-M.Chandrakala 13,800.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)138.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank- Current A/c-2912974950
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to chandrakala as per 
v no-11136

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Two Only

₹ 13,662.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

16-01-2026

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONJBDW-shaik ishaq 7,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)75.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank- Current A/c-2912974950
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to ishaq as per v no
-11137

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred 
Twenty Five Only

₹ 7,425.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

16-01-2026

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONJBDW-Prasad Chowdary 7,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)75.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank- Current A/c-2912974950
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to prasad as per v no- 
11138

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred 
Twenty Five Only

₹ 7,425.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

16-01-2026

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

EUC- M Chandrakala 1,800.00

TDS-2% Contract (-)36.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank- Current A/c-2912974950
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to chandrakala 
chipping as per v no-13391

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixty Four Only

₹ 1,764.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (25-26)
5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion

M G Road, Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : info@modiproperties.com

Payment Voucher

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

EUC- M Chandrakala 6,300.00

TDS-2% Contract (-)126.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank- Current A/c-2912974950
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to chandra kala tractor 
v no-13392

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand One Hundred 
Seventy Four Only

₹ 6,174.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 1 of 216-01-2026 15:09:31

13391Voucher No :

08-01-2026From Date :

14-01-2026To Date :M. ChandrakalaSupplier Name :

Gulmohar ResidencyProject Name :